Duplex Cables
 Bulk Cables
Fibre Optic
 * t e c h n i c a l   s p e c i f i c a t i o n s   a r e   s u b j e c t   t o   c h a n g e
* T e c h n i s c h e   Ä n d e r u n g e n   v o r b e h a l t e n
D
up
le

 Außenmantel  FRNC,        figure-0 Form
 Abmessungen  3,1 x 5,2   mm
 Order Code
  Bestell-Nr.
 Fibre Type
  Fasertyp
 Fibre Category
  Faserkategorie
 Colour
  Farbe
 Weight
  Gewicht
 Delivery Time
  Lieferzeit
 F-DL02F5H*      MM 50/125  OM2e           orange  19.0   g/m
 F-DL02M5A*      MM 50/125  OM3      aqua  19.0   g/m
F-DL02N5V*      MM 50/125  OM4 erica violet  19.0   g/m   on inquiry / auf Anfrage
 F-DL02S1H*      SM 9/125  OS2             yellow  19.0   g/m
*= available cable lengths in steps of 100 meters: B (100 m), D (200 m), F (300 m), H (400 m), K (500 m)
 orange  aqua  erica violet  yellow